890 Launceston Truro College September 2024

Launceston Westgate Street (W-bound)
Fivelanes A30 Roundabout (SW-bound)
Bolventor, opp Jamaica Inn

Bodmin Business Park (o/s)

Bodmin Car Park (W-bound)

Lanivet Car Park (S-bound)

Victoria Cornwall Services (N-bound)
Roche The Square (S-bound)
Whitemoor, opp School

St Dennis, opp Surgery

Indian Queens, opp Lodge Way

Indian Queens, opp Tregawne

Fraddon, opp Westbourne Terrace
Fraddon Kingsley Village (E-bound)

Summercourt London Inn (SW-bound)

Brighton Cross Roundabout A3058 (E-bound)

Ladock Post Office (S-bound)
Tresillian Fal Garage (SW-bound)

Truro Bus Station (Stand J)

Truro, opp Railway Station
Treliske Lay By (W-bound)
Gloweth Truro College (SW-bound)

06:40
06:52
06:59
07:11
07:15
07:22
07:28
07:34
07:40
07:46
07:55
07:57
08:00
08:01
08:06
08:11
08:16
08:26
08:38
08:40
08:46
08:53
09:00

Gloweth Truro College (SW-bound)
Treliske Lay By (E-bound)

Truro Railway Station (E-bound)

Truro Bus Station (Stand G)

Tresillian, opp Fal Garage

Ladock, opp Post Office

Brighton Cross Roundabout A3058 (W-bound)

Summercourt Beaconside (NW-bound)

Fraddon Kingsley Village (W-bound)

Fraddon Westbourne Terrace (NE-bound)

Indian Queens Tregawne (NE-bound)
Indian Queens Lodge Way (S-bound)
St Dennis Surgery (SW-bound)
Whitemoor School (SE-bound)
Roche Hall (N-bound)

Victoria Cornwall Services (N-bound)
Lanivet, opp Car Park

Bodmin, opp Car Park

Bodmin Business Park (opp)
Bolventor Layby (NE-bound)
Fivelanes Bus Shelter (E-bound)

Launceston Westgate Street (E-bound)

16:25
16:28
16:34
16:40
16:45
16:55
17:05
17:10
17:15
17:20
17:21
17:24
17:26
17:35
17:41
17:47
17:53
17:59
18:06
18:10
18:22
18:29
18:41



