## 890 Launceston Truro College September 2024

Launceston Westgate Street (W-bound)	06:40
Fivelanes A30 Roundabout (SW-bound)	06:52
Bolventor, opp Jamaica Inn	06:59
Bodmin Business Park (o/s)	07:11
Bodmin Car Park (W-bound)	07:15
Lanivet Car Park (S-bound)	07:22
Victoria Cornwall Services (N-bound)	07:28
Roche The Square (S-bound)	07:34
Whitemoor, opp School	07:40
St Dennis, opp Surgery	07:46
Indian Queens, opp Lodge Way	07:55
Indian Queens, opp Tregawne	07:57
Fraddon, opp Westbourne Terrace	08:00
Fraddon Kingsley Village (E-bound)	08:01
Summercourt London Inn (SW-bound)	08:06
Brighton Cross Roundabout A3058 (E-bound)	08:11
Ladock Post Office (S-bound)	08:16
Tresillian Fal Garage (SW-bound)	08:26
Truro Bus Station (Stand J)	08:38
	08:40
Truro, opp Railway Station	08:46
Treliske Lay By (W-bound)	08:53
Gloweth Truro College (SW-bound)	09:00

Gloweth Truro College (SW-bound)	16:25
Treliske Lay By (E-bound)	16:28
Truro Railway Station (E-bound)	16:34
Truro Bus Station (Stand G)	16:40
	16:45
Tresillian, opp Fal Garage	16:55
Ladock, opp Post Office	17:05
Brighton Cross Roundabout A3058 (W-bound)	17:10
Summercourt Beaconside (NW-bound)	17:15
Fraddon Kingsley Village (W-bound)	17:20
Fraddon Westbourne Terrace (NE-bound)	17:21
Indian Queens Tregawne (NE-bound)	17:24
Indian Queens Lodge Way (S-bound)	17:26
St Dennis Surgery (SW-bound)	17:35
Whitemoor School (SE-bound)	17:41
Roche Hall (N-bound)	17:47
Victoria Cornwall Services (N-bound)	17:53
Lanivet, opp Car Park	17:59
Bodmin, opp Car Park	18:06
Bodmin Business Park (opp)	18:10
Bolventor Layby (NE-bound)	18:22
Fivelanes Bus Shelter (E-bound)	18:29
Launceston Westgate Street (E-bound)	18:41